Room Seal
Flue Kit
Manual
V2.0
temperature, but also offers a room seal solution for your home.
The Room Seal Flue Kit is an air tight solution for passive homes – increasing the
8%
The ceramic insulation ensures your outer temperature is kept extremely low, allowing

Outside diameter: 200mm
4 RSF-1000
L
45 Degree Bend with Locking
Band
Inside diameter: 150mm
Outside diameter: 200mm
1 RSF-45oBEND
Q
45 Degree Bend Painted with
Locking Band
Inside diameter: 150mm
Outside diameter: 200mm
1 RSF-45oBEND-
PAINTED
R 45 Degree Wall Plate painted 1 RSF-45WALL-
PLATE-PAINTED
S 45 Degree Wall Plate Gal 1 RSF-45WALL-
PLATE-GAL
H

RSF 90° Tee with Cap
including locking band         RSF-TEE
RSF End cap          RSF-CAP
RSF 45° Bend
including locking band         RSF-45oBEND
RSF 45° Bend  Painted
including locking band         RSF-45oBEND-PAINTED
RSF Starter          RSF-STARTER
RSF Support          RSF-SUPPORT
RSF Cowl
including locking band         RSF-COWL
RFS locking band         RSF-LOCKINGBAND
RSF 150mm x 1,000mm Painted Stainless      RSF-6PAINT
RSF 1,000mm Painted Heat Shield       RSF-SHIELD
RSF 200mm Ceiling Ring         RSF-CEILINGRING
RSF 200mm Ceiling Ring 15°        RSF-15CEILINGRING
RSF 200mm Ceiling Ring 30°        RSF-30CEILINGRING
RSF 200mm Ceiling Ring 45°        RSF-45CEILINGRING
RSF 45° Wall Plate Painted        RSF-45WALLPLATE-PAINTED
RSF 45° Wall Plate Gal         RSF-45WALLPLATE-GAL
pivotstove.com.au 2© Pivot Stove & Heating
Insulated Room Seal Flue Kit
Standard Ceiling 4m Flue Kit
185